SMC CORPORATION (Europe)
Specifications are subject to change without prior notice
and any obligation on the part of the manufacturer.
SMC CORPORATION Akihabara UDX 15F, 4-14-1, Sotokanda, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo 101-0021, JAPAN Phone: 03-5207-8249   FAX: 03-5298-5362
1st printing  PT  printing  PT 00  Printed in Spain
Lithuania +370 5 2308118 www.smclt.lt info@smclt.lt
Netherlands  +31 (0)205318888  www.smcpneumatics.nl  info@smcpneumatics.nl
Norway  +47 67129020  www.smc-norge.no  post@smc-norge.no

� Additional options in stock (for other options please check the full catalogue)
� Optional accessories
� How to order
There is no heating of cooled, dehumidified air as it leaves
the air dryer. The air flow capacity with this option is
smaller than that of the standard dryer. (The external
dimensions are identical to the standard product)
Conditions: Inlet air pressure: 0.7 MPa, Inlet air temperature: 35°,
  Outlet air temperature: 10°, Ambient temperature: 25°.
Cool compressed air output IDFA3E to 11EA
IDFA1E to 150F
IDFA1E to 75E
IDFA3E to 75E
Dust-protecting
filter set
Bypass piping set
Pre-filter Filtration rate 3 µm
Prevents a reduction in the
performance of the air dryer, even in
dusty atmospheres
Prevents dust to enter air dryer.
Extended life of dryer
Max. ambient temperature 40°C
Max. operating pressure 1.0 MPa Note 1)
Max. operating temperature
IDF: 60°C   IDU: 80°C
Note 1)  Not applicable to the moderate pressure specification. Prepare a bypass, conversion or conversion bypass piping set suitable for the specification.
Easy bypass piping (connect this set to
the air dryer), allowing substantial
reduction in the installation time
[Dust-protecting filter set]
IDF     FL 201
Applicable air dryer
Symbol
200 Note)
201 Note)
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
213
214
219
220
Applicable air dryer
IDF1E, 2E
IDF3E
IDF4E
IDF6E
IDF8E
IDF11E
IDF15E
IDF22E
IDF37E
IDF55E
IDF75E
IDF100F
IDF125F
IDF150F
Note) In the case of the option S, model
number will be different. Please
consult with SMC separately.
IDF     BP
[Bypass piping set (Rc, R thread)] [Pre-filter]
302

� Additional options in stock (for other options please check the full catalogue)
� Optional accessories
� How to order
There is no heating of cooled, dehumidified air as it leaves
the air dryer. The air flow capacity with this option is
smaller than that of the standard dryer. (The external
dimensions are identical to the standard product)
Conditions: Inlet air pressure: 0.7 MPa, Inlet air temperature: 35°,
  Outlet air temperature: 10°, Ambient temperature: 25°.
Cool compressed air output IDFA3E to 11EA
IDFA1E to 150F
IDFA1E to 75E
IDFA3E to 75E
Dust-protecting
filter set
Bypass piping set
Pre-filter Filtration rate 3 µm
Prevents a reduction in the
performance of the air dryer, even in
dusty atmospheres
Prevents dust to enter air dryer.
Extended life of dryer
Max. ambient temperature 40°C
Max. operating pressure 1.0 MPa Note 1)
Max. operating temperature
IDF: 60°C   IDU: 80°C
Note 1)  Not applicable to the moderate pressure specification. Prepare a bypass, conversion or conversion bypass piping set suitable for the specification.
Easy bypass piping (connect this set to
the air dryer), allowing substantial
reduction in the installation time
[Dust-protecting filter set]
IDF     FL 201
Applicable air dryer
Symbol
200 Note)
201 Note)
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
213
214
219
220
Applicable air dryer
IDF1E, 2E
IDF3E
IDF4E
IDF6E
IDF8E
IDF11E
IDF15E
IDF22E
IDF37E
IDF55E
IDF75E
IDF100F
IDF125F
IDF150F
Note) In the case of the option S, model
number will be different. Please
consult with SMC separately.
IDF     BP
[Bypass piping set (Rc, R thread)] [Pre-filter]
302